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% Sub Nro Servicio
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43
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Nombres
92323 ANITA YANETH
949914 ROSA ERICA
86002 SAIDA DEL CARMEN
1474186 JAVIER ISAC
90776 NELDA RUTH
85869 RUMALDA DEL CARMEN
89131 VIOLANDA
78764 NELSO DEL CARMEN
92624 MARGARITA ISABEL
1033312 LUIS FERNANDO
77483 HUGO ROSIEL
2001582 MARIA ISABEL
2001660 ADRIAN ENRIQUE
1474242 PATRICIA DEL CARMEN
78841 ALBA LIDIA
1329314 EDUVINA DEL CARMEN
89404 MARIA CECILIA
79548 PEDRO LIBORIO
79233 JUAN EDUVINO
1245986 CARLOS LEONEL
78785 TERESITA ESTER
1245524 JOSE EGIDIO
89656 JUAN HERIBERTO
1474424 UBALDINA RUTH
1994231 JOSE AGUSTIN
1473591 JOSE ENRIQUE
1474375 ALICIA EDILIA
77532 EVA DEL CARMEN
1245069 PEDRO ENRIQUE
80850 EMILIO
1478750 PATRICIA MARISOL
1246511 FERNANDO
1994211 MARIA ANGELICA
1246469 ERICA DEL CARMEN
1994226 ZAIDA
1353282 JUAN FLORENTINO
92834 GUILLERMO SEGUNDO
76636 TERESITA GLORIA
78939 LUIS ALBERTO
89236 CARMEN
1473822 MARIA ANGELICA
1994297 JOSE HUMBERTO
1329692 ELENA DEL TRANSITO
77546 MARISOL CECILIA
86891 LIDIA DEL CARMEN
78974 JOVITA DEL CARMEN
2021383 MARIA LUCERINA
1474291 MARCELA HAYDEE
1244992 FRANCISCO OMAR
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Ap. Paterno
ALARCON
BARRIA
DUMENEZ
HULE
ARRIAGADA
JARA
OJEDA
HERNANDEZ
VARGAS
UGALDE
ALVAREZ
PEREZ
TORRES
MIRANDA
REYES
MURNOz
GONZALEZ
ALARCON
AMPUERO
VARGAS
HERNANDEZ
MALDONADO
CARRASCO
OJEDA
GODOY
SOTO
VILLARROEL
OJEDA
ALVARADO
GOMEZ
TOLEDO
GUTIERREZ
PAREDES
CARCAMO
NAVARRO
SANTANA
MARILICAN
DIAZ
SANTIBANEZ
VILLEGAS
VARGAS
ASENCIO
ALVARADO
CARDENAS
VARGAS
VIDAL
MANCILLA
VANDER STELT
SOTO

Ap. Materno
MURNOz
URIBE
SUBIABRE
SOTO
MURNOz
URRUTIA
CARRASCO
OYARZO
OYARZUN
SALINAS
VEGA
PEREZ
NAVARRO
OYARZO
VARGAS
VERA

RUIZ
MURNOz
CARDENAS
MURNOz
BARRIA
GALDAMES
MANSILLA
CARE
MORALES
CARCAMO
RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ
SOTO
CARDENAS
RODRIGUEZ
VARGAS
MANSILLA
MANSILLA
BARRIA
SOTO
NAVARRO
GONZALEZ
CARDENAS
AGUILA
OYARZUN
HERNANDEZ
BAHAMONDE
HERNANDEZ
BARRIENTOS
GUTIERREZ
NAVARRO
MURNOz
SOTO

Run

Nro Decreto

439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439

Fecha Inicio
20220501

Direccion
PASAJE VOLCAN CALBUCO 39

20220501 ARTURO PRAT 903

20220501
20220501
20220501
20220501
20220501

LAS AMAPOLAS 207

PASAJE SAN SEBASTIAN 302
LOS CANELOS 436

LAS AMAPOLAS 215

PASAJE 3 VOLCANES 29

20220501 ARTURO PRAT 95
20220501 ABRAHAM LINCOLN 73
20220501 AVENIDA PADRE NELSON AGUILAR O

20220501

LOS COPIHUES 262

20220501 ABRAHAM LINCOLN 205

20220501

PASAJE ECLIPSE 207

20220501 ALBERTO HURTADO 232
20220501 AVENIDA PADRE NELSON AGUILAR 98
20220501 TRIANGULO 01

20220501

PASAJE 3 VOLCANES 35

20220501 JOSE MANUEL BALMACEDA 150
20220501 JOSE MIGUEL CARRERA 17

20220501

LAS ARAUCARIAS 127

20220501 AVENIDA PADRE NELSON AGUILARO

20220501

PASAIJE 4 RENACER 126

20220501 ABRAHAM LINCOLN 38
20220501 ALBERTO HURTADO 111

20220501

BERNARDO O "HIGGINS 56

20220501 ALBERTO HURTADO 131
20220501 ALBERTO HURTADO 297

20220501
20220501
20220501
20220501
20220501
20220501
20220501
20220501

LOS COPIHUES 276

PASAJE 1 RENACER 113
BLANCO ENCALADAO
CRISANTEMOS 54

PASAJE 8 RENACER 120
PASAJE LAUTARO 10
PASAJE 8 RENACER 108
PASAJE SAN GALVARINO 40

20220501 TRIANGULO 0

20220501

PASAJE VOLCAN CALBUCO 95

20220501 AVENIDA REINHARD WESTERMEIER 1206
20220501 AVENIDA PADRE NELSON AGUILAR 333

20220501
20220501
20220501
20220501
20220501

PASAIJE 3 VOLCANES 14
LAS CAMELIAS 362
BERNARDO O"HIGGINS 660
MANUEL MONTT 1183

LOS COPIHUES O

20220501 AVENIDA PADRE NELSON AGUILAR O
20220501 AVENIDA PADRE NELSON AGUILAR 417

20220501

PASAJE PABLO DE ROKHA S/N

20220501 ALBERTO HURTADO 201

20220501

LAS ARAUCARIAS 104

Tramo RSH

40
50
40
40
40
50
40
50
40
50
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
60
40
40
50
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
60



50
51
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

43
43
75
75
43
43
43
75
43
43
100
75
75
75
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

79072 MARCIA MAGALY
2001588 JOHANA ANDREA
1245559 MARIA NORALISA

85876 BERNALDA ISOLDA

78561 RAQUEL DEL CARMEN
1246259 ENEDINA DEL CARMEN

92393 OLGA

78400 ODETT GIMENA
1994350 NELSON HERNAN

84833 RIGOBERTO ELADIO
1994185 LORENA ELIZABETH

78848 BETTY LUZ
1473962 SANDRA PAULINA
2021314 CECILIA INES
2021297 ALICIA DEL CARMEN
1473759 BERNARDITA INES
1994317 MARLENE ALIDA

85169 ORIETA DE LOURDES
2001754 LUIS ALBERTO
2001591 CARMEN GRECIA
1329783 VIVIANA JUDITH

ROGEL
AGUILAR
AGUILAR
GUTIERREZ
SOTO
HERNANDEZ
VERA
BARRIENTOS
ANDRADE
HURTADO
MANSILLA
CUEVAS
IGOR
FIGUEROA
VERA
ALVARADO
MANSILLA
GALLARDO
LOAIZA
AVENDANO
SOTO

ORENA
GAMIN
BARRIA
VARGAS
OJEDA
BARRIA
MANSILLA
ANGULO
OYARZUN
OYARZO
ULE
GALLARDO
TORRES
CATALAN
OJEDA
BAHAMONDE
ASENCIO
OYARZUN
ANTIPA
CARCAMO
NAVARRO

439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439

20220501

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ 37

20220501 ABRAHAM LINCOLN 208

20220501
20220501
20220501
20220501
20220501
20220501
20220501

PASAJE 4 RENACER 154

LAS AMAPOLAS 212

PABLO TELLEZ 223

PASAIJE 9 RENACER 104
PASAJE VOLCAN CALBUCO 38
LOS COPIHUES 285

PASAJE LAUTARO 241

20220501 AVENIDA PADRE NELSON AGUILARO

20220501

PASAJE LAUTARO 310

20220501 AVENIDA PADRE NELSON AGUILAR 01

20220501
20220501
20220501
20220501
20220501

LAS ROSAS 400

PASAJE GABRIELA MISTRAL 110
PASAJE GABRIELA MISTRAL 10
LUIS BUSTAMANTE 231

PASAJE LAUTARO 51

20220501 CARLOS IBANEZ DEL CAMPO 0

20220501

PASAJE LUNA NUEVA 123

20220501 ABRAHAM LINCOLN 214

20220501

PASAJE GABRIELA MISTRAL 13

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
60
40
40
40
40
40



